J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for 1ll B.Tech | semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations Nov 2020
College name: KKR AND KSR INST OF TECH AND SCI, VINJANAMPADU, GUNTUR:JR

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

15551A04B8 | R1631042 | LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

15551A04B8 | R1631044 | DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

16JR1A0112 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
16JR1A0128 | R1631011 [ MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

16JR1A0128 | R1631012 [ ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

16JR1A0128 | R1631013 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

16JR1A0130 | R1631013 [ STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

16JR1A0130 | R1631015 | TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I

16JR1A0156 | R1631013 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

16JR1A0165 | R1631013 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

16JR1A0166 | R1631013 [ STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

16JR1A0167 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
16JR1A0168 | R1631013 [ STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

16JR1A0173 | R1631013 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

16JR1A0173 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
16JR1A0178 | R1631011 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

16JR1A0181 | R1631013 [ STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -lI

16JR1A0208 | R1631021 [ POWER SYSTEMS-II ABSENT
16JR1A0208 | R1631024 | PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS ABSENT
16JR1A0208 | R1631025 | POWER ELECTRONICS ABSENT
16JR1A0212 | R1631025 | POWER ELECTRONICS

16JR1A0214 | R1631023 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

16JR1A0221 | R1631021 [ POWER SYSTEMS-II

16JR1A0221 | R1631023 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

16JR1A0306 | R1631035 [ THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
16JR1A0308 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
16JR1A0308 | R1631032 | METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
16JR1A0308 | R1631035 [ THERMAL ENGINEERING -l
16JR1A0313 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
16JR1A0313 | R1631032 [ METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
16JR1A0313 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
16JR1A0314 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
16JR1A0314 | R1631032 | METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
16JR1A0314 | R1631035 [ THERMAL ENGINEERING -
16JR1A0319 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
16JR1A0319 | R1631032 [ METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
16JR1A0319 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
16JR1A0319 | R1631034 | OPERATIONS RESEARCH
16JR1A0319 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
16JR1A0325 | R1631035 [ THERMAL ENGINEERING -
16JR1A0351 | R1631032 [ METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
16JR1A0352 | R1631031 [ DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
16JR1A0352 | R1631034 [ OPERATIONS RESEARCH
16JR1A0401 | R1631044 | DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
16JR1A0401 | R1631045 | ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16JR1A0408
16JR1A0431
16JR1A0431
16JR1A0431
16JR1A0432
16JR1A0436
16JR1A0436
16JR1A0438
16JR1A0438
16JR1A0439
16JR1A0442
16JR1A0442
16JR1A0443
16JR1A0493
16JR1A04E3
16JR1A04E3
16JR1A04E3
16JR1A04E3
16JR1A04E3
16JR1A04E7
16JR1A04E8
16JR1A04E8
16JR1A04F1
16JR1A04F1
16JR1A04F1
16JR1A04F1
16JR1A04G3
16JR1A04G9
16JR1A04H1
16JR1A04H1
16JR1A04H1
16JR1A0515
16JR1A0532
16JR1A0532
16JR1A0532
16JR1A0537
16JR1A0537
16JR1A0541
16JR1A0541
16JR1A0541
16JR1A0541
16JR1A0548
16JR1A0548
16JR1A0548
16JR1A0550
16JR1A0550
16JR1A0550
16JR1A0566
16JR1A0581
16JR1A0581
16JR1A0583

R1631042
R1631042
R1631044
R1631045
R1631043
R1631042
R1631043
R1631043
R1631045
R1631045
R1631041
R1631043
R1631045
R1631043
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631047
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631046
R1631047
R1631048
R1631051
R1631052
R1631053
R1631055
R1631051
R1631055
R1631051
R1631052
R1631053
R1631055
R1631051
R1631052
R1631054
R1631051
R1631052
R1631055
R1631054
R1631052
R1631055
R1631052

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS LAB
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS LAB
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS LAB
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS LAB
COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OPERATING SYSTEMS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
UNIX PROGRAMMING

OPERATING SYSTEMS

UNIX PROGRAMMING

ABSENT
ABSENT
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16JR1A0583
16JR1A0593
16JR1A0594
16JR1A0596
16JR1A0596
16JR1A05B4
16JR1A05B4
16JR1A05B6
16JR1A05D8
16JR1A05F1
16JR1A05F1
16JR1A05F6
16JR1A05G2
16JR1A05G2
16JR1A05G9
16JR1A05H8
17JR1A0102
17JR1A0104
17JR1A0114
17JR1A0123
17JR1A0132
17JR1A0136
17JR1A0136
17JR1A0154
17JR1A0154
17JR1A0159
17JR1A0159
17JR1A0171
17JR1A0183
17JR1A0198
17JR1A01B4
17JR1A01B8
17JR1A01B8
17JR1A0209
17JR1A0217
17JR1A0223
17JR1A0223
17JR1A0224
17JR1A0224
17JR1A0224
17JR1A0224
17JR1A0226
17JR1A0226
17JR1A0226
17JR1A0226
17JR1A0228
17JR1A0228
17JR1A0229
17JR1A0229
17JR1A0229
17JR1A0230

R1631053
R1631051
R1631054
R1631053
R1631055
R1631051
R1631054
R1631055
R1631051
R1631054
R1631055
R1631051
R1631054
R1631055
R1631056
R1631051
R1631014
R1631014
R1631014
R1631014
R1631014
R1631013
R1631014
R1631013
R1631014
R1631013
R1631014
R1631014
R1631014
R1631015
R1631013
R1631011
R1631012
R1631025
R1631025
R1631021
R1631023
R1631021
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631021
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631024
R1631025
R1631022
R1631024
R1631025
R1631021

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
COMPILER DESIGN

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

UNIFIED MODELING LAB

COMPILER DESIGN

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - Il
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -II

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-I|

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-I|

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER ELECTRONICS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER ELECTRONICS

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17JR1A0230
17JR1A0230
17JR1A0231
17JR1A0232
17JR1A0232
17JR1A0232
17JR1A0235
17JR1A0235
17JR1A0235
17JR1A0236
17JR1A0238
17JR1A0238
17JR1A0238
17JR1A0244
17JR1A0244
17JR1A0244
17JR1A0245
17JR1A0245
17JR1A0245
17JR1A0248
17JR1A0248
17JR1A0248
17JR1A0251
17JR1A0251
17JR1A0251
17JR1A0252
17JR1A0253
17JR1A0254
17JR1A0301
17JR1A0301
17JR1A0301
17JR1A0301
17JR1A0302
17JR1A0303
17JR1A0303
17JR1A0303
17JR1A0303
17JR1A0303
17JR1A0306
17JR1A0306
17JR1A0306
17JR1A0306
17JR1A0308
17JR1A0308
17JR1A0309
17JR1A0311
17JR1A0311
17JR1A0314
17JR1A0315
17JR1A0315
17JR1A0319

R1631023
R1631025
R1631021
R1631021
R1631023
R1631025
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631025
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631021
R1631023
R1631025
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631025
R1631025
R1631021
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631035
R1631031
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631035
R1631032
R1631034
R1631034
R1631031
R1631035
R1631035
R1631033
R1631035
R1631031

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-I|

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
POWER ELECTRONICS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -lI
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
THERMAL ENGINEERING -lI
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
THERMAL ENGINEERING -
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17JR1A0319
17JR1A0319
17JR1A0320
17JR1A0320
17JR1A0321
17JR1A0322
17JR1A0322
17JR1A0324
17JR1A0326
17JR1A0326
17JR1A0326
17JR1A0326
17JR1A0328
17JR1A0335
17JR1A0337
17JR1A0337
17JR1A0347
17JR1A0348
17JR1A0351
17JR1A0351
17JR1A0354
17JR1A0354
17JR1A0354
17JR1A0357
17JR1A0358
17JR1A0358
17JR1A0361
17JR1A0363
17JR1A0365
17JR1A0366
17JR1A0367
17JR1A0368
17JR1A0368
17JR1A0368
17JR1A0368
17JR1A0371
17JR1A0371
17JR1A0372
17JR1A0372
17JR1A0373
17JR1A0373
17JR1A0384
17JR1A0384
17JR1A0386
17JR1A0386
17JR1A0386
17JR1A0386
17JR1A0388
17JR1A0396
17JR1A0401
17JR1A0405

R1631033
R1631035
R1631032
R1631035
R1631034
R1631031
R1631035
R1631032
R1631031
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631032
R1631035
R1631032
R1631035
R1631035
R1631031
R1631031
R1631034
R1631031
R1631034
R1631035
R1631032
R1631034
R1631035
R1631031
R1631034
R1631035
R1631034
R1631031
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631035
R1631032
R1631034
R1631031
R1631033
R1631031
R1631035
R1631031
R1631032
R1631031
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631032
R1631031
R1631045
R1631045

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
THERMAL ENGINEERING -
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
THERMAL ENGINEERING -
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -I
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17JR1A0412
17JR1A0425
17JR1A0427
17JR1A0427
17JR1A0427
17JR1A0427
17JR1A0428
17JR1A0438
17JR1A0438
17JR1A0438
17JR1A0441
17JR1A0446
17JR1A0449
17JR1A0456
17JR1A0456
17JR1A0456
17JR1A0458
17JR1A0459
17JR1A0476
17JR1A0486
17JR1A0490
17JR1A0496
17JR1A0496
17JR1A04A2
17JR1A04A2
17JR1A04A2
17JR1A04A4
17JR1A04A5
17JR1A04A5
17JR1A04A6
17JR1A04A8
17JR1A04A9
17JR1A04A9
17JR1A04B1
17JR1A04B5
17JR1A04B6
17JR1A04C7
17JR1A04D1
17JR1A04D3
17JR1A04D6
17JR1A04E2
17JR1A04E9
17JR1A04F3
17JR1A04F5
17JR1A04F9
17JR1A04G0
17JR1A04G2
17JR1A04G2
17JR1A04G3
17JR1A04G5
17JR1A04G5

R1631043
R1631045
R1631041
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631043
R1631042
R1631044
R1631045
R1631045
R1631042
R1631043
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045
R1631041
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631042
R1631044
R1631045
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631041
R1631042
R1631045
R1631042
R1631045
R1631043
R1631042
R1631043
R1631045
R1631045
R1631045
R1631044
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

®
%
)
Q
)

Credits

17JR1A04G7
17JR1A04G8
17JR1A04G8
17JR1A04H2
17JR1A04H2
17JR1A04H7
17JR1A0508
17JR1A0536
17JR1A0539
17JR1A0543
17JR1A0547
17JR1A0547
17JR1A0547
17JR1A0547
17JR1A0547
17JR1A0553
17JR1A0576
17JR1A05A0
17JR1A05A3
17JR1A05A7
17JR1A05B5
17JR1A05B5
17JR1A05B6
17JR1A05B7
17JR1A05B7
17JR1A05B8
17JR1A05B8
17JR1A05F3
17JR1A05F3
17JR1A05G4
17JR1A05G6
17JR1A05H2
17JR1A05H3
17JR1A05H3
17JR1A05H3
17JR1A05H3
17JR1A05H7
17JR1A05H9
17JR5A0107
17JR5A0206
17JR5A0209
17JR5A0213
17JR5A0213
17JR5A0323
18JR5A0102
18JR5A0206
18JR5A0208
18JR5A0208
18JR5A0212
18JR5A0212
18JR5A0212

R1631045
R1631042
R1631044
R1631044
R1631045
R1631044
R1631054
R1631054
R1631051
R1631053
R1631051
R1631052
R1631053
R1631054
R1631055
R1631051
R1631052
R1631051
R1631052
R1631055
R1631051
R1631053
R1631055
R1631051
R1631054
R1631052
R1631053
R1631051
R1631053
R1631052
R1631053
R1631051
R1631051
R1631052
R1631053
R1631054
R1631054
R1631053
R1631014
R1631024
R1631023
R1631023
R1631024
R1631031
R1631013
R1631025
R1631021
R1631023
R1631021
R1631024
R1631025

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
COMPILER DESIGN

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
UNIX PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
COMPILER DESIGN

COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER ELECTRONICS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname Grade

Credits

18JR5A0304
18JR5A0306
18JR5A0316
18JR5A0322
18JR5A0323
18JR5A0324
18JR5A0326
18JR5A0331
18JR5A0336
18JR5A0340
18JR5A0341
18JR5A0402
18JR5A0409
18JR5A0409
18JR5A0410
18JR5A0411
18JR5A0411
18JR5A0413
18JR5A0413
18JR5A0501
18JR5A0505

R1631035
R1631035
R1631033
R1631034
R1631031
R1631031
R1631034
R1631035
R1631034
R1631034
R1631031
R1631044
R1631044
R1631045
R1631044
R1631043
R1631045
R1631044
R1631045
R1631054
R1631054

THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -lI

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
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DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 06-01-2021 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:31.12.2020
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Controller of Examinations




